
THE OFF I C I AL 2 0 2 3 – 2 0 2 4

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
Directory and Community Guide

manheimchamber.com



2

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

R
0
9
7
6
0
9



Get the most out of your Chamber membership…Get the most out of your Chamber membership…  

      join us for one of our networking or educational opportunities:

• Coffee & Connect

• Lunch & Learn

• Manheim After 5

3

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

T
he Manheim Area Chamber of Commerce works to help 
local businesses prosper – and we’ve done this with Baron pride 
and commitment for over 60 years. We serve the businesses of  

Manheim Borough, Penn Township and Rapho Township by provid-
ing educational programs, networking events, marketing opportuni-
ties and community experiences.

We advocate on behalf of our members by promoting a  
pro-business climate and adopting positions to influence public 
policy. Please consider joining our membership as either a business 
or individual professional and become part of our outstanding group 
of volunteers dedicated to making Manheim a great place in which 
to work, live and prosper.

THE MANHEIM AREA 
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

COMMUNITY .....................................3

SPONSORS .........................................4

WELCOME ..........................................8

EVENTS IN MANHEIM.......................9

MEMBER DIRECTORY  
BY CATEGORY .................................10

MEMBER DIRECTORY  
BY ALPHABETICAL LISTING ...........32

INDEX OF ADVERTISERS ................53 

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Visit our website, www.manheimchamber.com, for a full calendar of events!



4

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

THANK YOU TO OUR 

2023 SPONSORS

Thank you to our Baron Sponsor:

Thank you to our Prussian Sponsors:

Thank you to our Maroon Sponsors:

Thank you to our Gray Sponsors:

Thank you to our Stiegel Sponsors:



5

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM
info@pennpac.com | pennpac.com | 717- 664- 4040

R
0
9
6
8
3
9



6

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

“Our goal is to earn your trust, 
and then maintain it.” - Bill Ulrich

P.O. Box 36 • Manheim, PA 17545

717-587-0735 • www.Ulrich.ws 

Professional Installation of 
Storm, Replacement & Patio Doors

Replacement Windows
Bay, Bow & Garden Windows

R
0
9
8
8
1
8

210 SOUTH CHARLOTTE ST.
MANHEIM, PA 17545

Studio (717) 575-6099    Offi ce (717) 664-4400

R
0
9
6
8
6
6www.STIEGELGLASSWORKS.COM

Schedule your individual or 
group event into the glass 

blowing experience.
Seasonal and one-of-a-kind 
gifts & collectibles available, 

all made in Manheim.

Keeping the 
tradition and 

beauty of 
artglass alive 
in Manheim.

Experience all that Manheim has to offer!
Visit www.lovemanheim.com!



7

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Albright & Thiry 
Orthodont ics

Family Owned &                               
Community Focused for 

Over 50 Years 

FFRREEEE 

EEXXAAMM 

Age 7?      

It’s time for 
your first   
check-up

R
0

9
8

3
7

6



Founded in 1762 by Henry William 
Stiegel and named after Mannheim 
Germany, Manheim is a historic small-
town with a renewed creative energy. 
We have a lot to celebrate as we ob-
serve our 260th birthday in 2022. For 
decades, and even centuries, Manheim 
has been known for glassworks, farm-
ing traditions, our football prowess 
and the auto auction. With the recent 
addition of artists, entrepreneurs, res-
taurateurs and winemakers, we have 
even more to share with you. Just out-
side of town, enjoy nationally known 
attractions and a vibrant countryside.

Must see downtown Manheim 
attractions include: The Keath House 
and The Fasig House, two beauti-
fully restored log homes and the  
Stiegel Glassworks at the Historic Train  

Station. You’ll also find cozy cafes and 
unique retail and artists’ experiences 
within easy walking distance of our  
historic Market Square.

Just outside of town, tour a work-
ing dairy farm and climb a 100 foot 
silo observation tower at Kreider Fam-
ily Farms, enjoy award-winning PA 
wines at Waltz Vineyards Estate Win-
ery & Tasting Room and experience 
the Pennsylvania Renaissance Faire. 
On Tuesdays, stop by Root’s Country 
Market and Auction, the oldest single 
family-run country market in Lancast-
er County. Manheim is also home to 
Spooky Nook Sports, the largest in-
door sports complex in the country.

Make your way to this historic small 
town for a getaway you’ll be sure to  
remember. 

WELCOME TO MANHEIMYours To Love



� 1ST THURSDAYS - 

We are excited to continue our 1st 
Thursday celebrations the first Thurs-
day of each month, April- October 
(depending on how holidays and 
the Farm Show fall). It all happens 
between 5:00 pm and 8:00 pm with 
businesses both inside and outside of 
the downtown Manheim area staying 
open late. There is live music, outdoor 
vendors, food trucks, and a variety of 
special activities. Experience the revi-
talized downtown area with fantastic 
established businesses and a host of 
exciting new establishments. Details 
for visitors and for those wanting to 
get involved can be found at www.
lovemanheim.com.

� EVERY TUESDAY -
 Roots Country Market and Auction

� EVERY SATURDAY -

 Root’s Old Mill Flea Market 
 April- November

� MAY -
 2nd Annual Baron Brew Fest

 Memorial Day Parade

� SUMMER -
 Manheim Historical Society  
 Open Houses

� AUGUST THROUGH  

   OCTOBER -
 Pennsylvania Renaissance Faire

� SEPTEMBER -

 Fall Membership Dinner

� OCTOBER - 
 Manheim Community Farm Show  
 and Parade

� DECEMBER -
 Folk Art Show

 Christmas in Manheim 

EVENTS  
IN MANHEIM

*Full list of events and dates found at 
www.manheimchamber.com*



10

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

� Accountants

Brandt Accounting 
717-665-2849, www.brandtaccounting.com 
18 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Eric B Phillips CPA 
717-664-4400, www.ebpcpa.com 
44 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545-2414

Hershey Advisors P C 
717-859-1158, www.hersheyadvisors.com 
4232 Oregon Pike, Brownstown, PA 17508

WL & Co. Tax and Accounting Services, Inc. 
717-879-9123, www.wltax.com 
102 Morning Glory Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

� Advertising/Promotions/Publications

Cassel 
717-626-2558, www.casselteam.com 
784 Fruitville Pike, Manheim, PA 17545

Hardiewear LLC 
724-417-4507, www.hardiewear.com 
792 Sue Drive, Lititz, PA 17543

LNP Media Group Inc. 
717-291-8722, www.lnpmediagroup.com 
101 N Queen Street, Lancaster, PA 17603

Merchandiser/Engle Printing & Publishing 
Co., Inc./townlively.com 
717-278-1517, www.townlively.com 
1100 Corporate Boulevard, Lancaster, PA 17601

ReadyLink 
407-592-5718 
www.myreadylink.com/manheim-pa 
6014 Bayberry Avenue, Manheim, PA 17545

� Agriculture

Glory Be Farm 
717-629-3669, www.glorybefarm.com 
2952 Meadow View Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Kreider Farms 
717-665-4415, www.kreiderfarms.com 
1461 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Antiques/Auctions/Consignments

Tents for You/Witman Auctions 
717-665-1300, www.atentforyou.com 
657 Fruitville Pike, Manheim, PA 17545

� Art Galleries 

Creative Inspirationz Art Gallery 
717-799-3537, www.artbyheatherlindsey.com 
23 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Horst Arts  
717-682-2403, www.horstarts.com 
17 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Stiegel Glassworks 1976 
717-575-6099, www.stiegelglassworks.org 
225-235 S Cherry Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Arts & Crafts

Big Dream Creative Arts Studio 
www.Bigdreamarts.com 
2 N Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545 

Shattered FX 
717-739-9551, www.shatteredfx.com 
88 S Colebrook Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Attorneys 

Law Office of James Clark 
717-665-4444, www.jamesclarklaw.net 
15 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Young & Young Attorneys at Law 
717-665-2207, www.lawyeryoung.com 
44 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Auction Services

Hess Auction Group  
717-664-5238, www.hessauctiongroup.com 
768 Graystone Road, Manheim, PA 17545

PCI Auctions East Coast 
717-450-7241, www.pciauctions.com 
141 W End Drive, Manheim, PA 17545

THE MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER 
OF COMMERCE DIRECTORY
Listed by Category - Alphabetical Listing begins on page 32



11

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� Automobile Auction 

Manheim Auto Auction 
717-665-3571, www.manheim.com 
1190 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Automobile Dealer/Repair

AJ'S Automotive Sales & Service 
717-664-1644 
www.ajsautomotivesalesandservice.com 
315 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Hondru Auto Group  
717-665-3551, www.hondruauto.com 
300 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Auto Sales & Service, LLC 
717-664-3128 
www.manheimautosalesandservice.com 
329 W High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Metro America Auto Sales 
717-664-1666, www.gometroamerica.com 
139 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Wolfe's Auto Service 
717-665-7592, www.wolfesautoservice.com 
3063 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Automobile Parts

Manheim Motor Parts, Inc 
717-665-2448 
www.napaonline.com 
202 E High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Banks & Credit Unions

Bank of Bird-in-Hand 
717-879-6640, www.bihbank.com 
118 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Ephrata National Bank - Manheim Office 
717-665-0266, www.epnb.com 
1 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Fulton Bank 
717-665-2231, www.fultonbank.com 
1 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Jonestown Bank & Trust Company 
717-721-2413, www.bankjbt.com 
1211 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 12

 

Hi, Neighb�!
Bank on a Smile® with JBT, a local community bank 

that has served nearby businesses and families since 

1873. Stop in or visit jbt.bank.

Rt. 72 Near Sheetz • 717-664-0190

Beverly Leisey
Branch Manager

NMLS#649818

DeeAnn Carpenter
Commercial Lender

NMLS#584866

Carolann Westendorp
Business Solutions Officer

NMLS#615524

R
0
9
7
9
0
1



12

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Members 1st Federal Credit Union 
800-283-2328, www.members1st.org 
5000 Marketplace Way, Enola, PA 17025-2431

� Beverage Distributor

Zern & Sons 
717-665-2233, www.zernsbeverage.com  
202 S Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Brewery Restaurant

Artifice Ales & Mead 
717-879-9559, www.artificeales.com 
55 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Carpets & Interiors

Stiegel Valley Flooring LLC 
717-665-3434, www.stiegelvalleyflooring.net 
55 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Chiropractors
Come Alive Chiropractic 
717-665-1888, www.comealivechiropractic.com 
16 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Churches
Manheim Brethren in Christ 
717-665-2133, www.manheimbic.org 
54 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

St. Paul's United Church of Christ 
717-665-2447, www.stpaulsuccmanheim.org 
50 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Trinity Evangelical Congregational Church 
717-665-3633, www.trinitymanheim.com 
48 Market Square, Lancaster, PA 17545

Zion Lutheran Church 
717-665-5880, www.zionmanheim.com  
2 S Hazel Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Cleaning Services
Derr's Pressure Washing LLC 
717-681-7640, www.derrspressurewashllc.com

Garman's Cleaning 
717-742-3051, www.garmanscleaning.com 
351 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Clothing/Shoes

Boutique 1780 
717-979-8830, www.boutique1780.com 
24 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 11

R
0

9
6

9
3

1
R

0
9

6
9

3
1

NOW HIRING text PIZZA 

to 540-842-8448

717-625-7000
733 S. Broad St.

Lititz

717-581-5200
1611 Manheim Pk. 

Lanc.

Order Online >>Dominos.com

H
M
I

ALDEMAN

ECHANICAL

NC.

Sales and 24-Hour Service 

717-665-6910
1148 Old Line Road, Manheim 

www.haldemanmechanical.com

CCEELLEEBBRRAATTIINNGG 8844 YYEEAARRSS OOFF 

SSEERRVVIINNGG MMAANNHHEEIIMM AANNDD TTHHEE 

SSUURRRROOUUNNDDIINNGG CCOOMMMMUUNNIITTIIEESS!!
PA7777

Sales and 24-Hour Service

Plumbing w Heating
Cooling

Water Conditioning

Since 1939 

R
0
9
6
4
5
9



13

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Clemintine's 
717-626-6688 
25 E Main Street, Lititz, PA 17543

Divine Consign 
717-665-4417, www.divineconsignonline.com 
37 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Jubilee Ministry Stores 
717-664-0435, www.jub.org 
27 E Ferdinand Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Nearly Nu Thrift Shop 
717-665-7178 
9-11 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Co-Working Space-Event Venue

SUPPLY 
717-203-0980, www.supplymanheim.com 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Coal & Mulch, Retail & Wholesale

Garman's Coal & Mulch, LLC 
717-653-9580 
www.garmansmulchlancastercounty.com 
196 N Erisman Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Community Organizations

Disability Empowerment Center 
717-394-1890, www.decpa.org 
941 Wheatland Avenue, Lancaster, PA 17603

Historic Manheim Preservation Foundation, Inc. 
717-381-1681, www.manheim1762.org  
27 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Hope Served, Inc. 
717-347-9785, www.hopeserved.org 
201 W High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Area Chamber of Commerce 
717-665-6330 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545 

Manheim Community Cares 
717-330-3897 
www.manheimcommunitycares.org 
140 N Penn Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Community Farm Show 
717-665-7480, www.manheimfarmshow.org 
502 Adele Avenue, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Community Library 
717-665-6700, www.manheimlibrary.org 
15 E High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 14

Contact: Shaimaa Elghoneimy * shaimaa@markv20.com

R
0
9
6
8
6
0We look forward to welcoming your family and friends to our hotel!

1475 Lancaster Road (Rt. 72) ** 717-665-5440 or 877-720-1202

Manheim, PA 17545    **    www.lancasterinnandsuites.com



14

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Manheim Community Life Group 

717-879-5105 

www.manheimcommunitylifegroup.org  
44 W Ferdinand Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Historical Society 

717-665-5956 

www.manheimhistoricalsociety.org 
88 S Grant Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Lions Club 

717-951-0773, www.manheimlions.org 

Manheim Rotary Club 

717-665-2491 

PO Box 522, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Touchdown Club 

717-665-3385 

www.manheimtouchdownclub.com

Manheim Veterans Memorial Committee 

717-341-2677   

MCFEE - Manheim Central Foundation for 
Educational Enrichment 
717-951-0710, www.mcfee4kids.org 

281 White Oak Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Teen Central Youth Center 
717-664-2990, www.teencentralmanheim.org 

15 S Wolf Street, Manheim, PA 17545

VFW Cyrus R Peters Memorial Post 5956 

717-665-9536 

www.padistrict9vfw.com/post-5956 
149 S Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Women's Club of Manheim, Inc. 
717-572-2507

� Community Supporter

Alan Johnson 

717-572-9797   

Barb Horst 
717-575-4503   

Carol & Marc Phillips 

717-665-3940   

Carol Saylor 
717-371-2288   

Danielle Greiner 
717-725-7204   

continued from page 13

continued on page 16

WE BUY

CARS!

Now with

3 Locations!

MANHEIM & LEBANON

R
0
9
7
2
6
8

Sales, Service, Body Shop
Financing Available!

GoMetroAmerica.com
717-664-1666

– Heating Oil – Propane

– Expert Heating & Cooling 

– Service and Installation

– Plumbing and 

 Electrical Service

SethEnergy.com

717.850.8500

R
0
9
6
8
7
4



15

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

WWW.BIHBANK.COM

"Being raised in Manheim,
I appreciate the hard work
and dedication it takes to
grow and cultivate our
hometown community."

ADDITIONAL BRANCH

LOCATIONS:

Bird-in-Hand | Intercourse
Paradise | Ephrata

Schaefferstown

NMLS# 1236471

-Robert Balmer, Consumer  Lender

(NMLS# 1527279)

Visit our website for a current
mobile branch schedule.

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD BRANCH:

118 Doe Run Road, Manheim
717-879-6640

R
0

9
8

2
1

0



16

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

John Kegarise 
717-587-2746   

Olivia Novak 
717-330-0082   

Theresa Albright 
717-383-3916   

� Construction Management

Simplify Construction  
717-205-6758, www.simplifyconstruction.co 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Contractor - Excavating Paving

B. R. Kreider & Son, Inc. 
717-898-7651, www.brkreider.com 
63 Kreider Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

� Contractor - Home

HQ Water Solutions LLC 
717-926-0435, www.HQwatersolutions.com 
210 Hostetter Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Ron Bomberger Hardwood Floors  
717-665-4528, www.rbhardwoodfloors.com

� Contractor - Paving

Brooklawn Paving Inc. 
717-665-2558, www.brooklawnpaving.com 
39 Brooklawn Road, Lititz, PA 17543

� Contractors

ALL Renovation & Design 
717-665-0470, www.allrd.com 
88 S Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Elite Commercial Roofing 
717-468-2833 
1802 Brunnerville Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Hershey Excavating LLC 
717-664-0084 
1943 Old Line Road, Manheim, PA 17545

JG Environmental, LLC 
717-945-5080, www.jgenvironmental.net 
202 Greenfield Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Jons Concrete Plus LLC 
717-405-4656 
3031 Shumaker Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Penway Construction 
717-665-2730, www.penway.net 
45 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 14

Eric B. Phillips
certified public accountant

44 Market Square
Manheim, PA  17545

(717) 664-4400  Web: www.ebpcpa.com

(717) 664-4410 fax  Email: ebpcpa@gmail.com

R
0
9
6
8
5
7

©

Over 

30
Years

America Counts on CPAs®

Member: AICPA, PICPA, Manheim Chamber
Certifi ed QuickBooks ProAdvisor

Tailored tax & accounting 
On the Square, Manheim

AY000253L

www.hessauctiongroup.com

768 Graystone Road

Manheim, PA 17545

7 1 7 -6 6 4 -5 2 3 8

8 7 7 -5 9 9 -8 8 9 4

C�������� G�������

768 Gra

C�������

� H��� 

G

��

� � O�

yy

�� G��

����

ystone Road

G������

yston

�� G

t

��

�� L�������

�

��

Relationships,
Integrity, Trust,

Excellence

R
0

9
6

7
1

7



17

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Zimmerman's Construction, LLC 
717-653-8218 
www.zimmermansconstruction.biz 
3155 Elm Tree Road , Manheim, PA 17545

� Convenience Store

Molly's Convenience LLC 
717-664-5000 
35 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Counseling

SCORE Lancaster Lebanon 
717-397-3092, www.lancaster.core.org 
313 W Liberty Street, Lancaster, PA 17603

� Dance

Cavod Performing Arts  
717-354-3355, www.cavod.org 
1201 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Cricket's Performing Arts 
1-717-664-4018 
www.cricketsperformingarts.com 
1 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Dental

Albright & Thiry Orthodontics 
717-664-4286, www.lancastersmiles.com 
108 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

White Family Dental 
717-879-9700, www.whitefamilydental.com 
108 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Zug Family Dentistry 
717-665-6040, www.zugdental.com 
92 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Drug & Variety Stores

Sloan's Manheim Pharmacy 
717-665-2223, www.sloanspharmacies.com 
73 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Dry Cleaners

Shaub's Dry Cleaning 
717-665-2221, www.shaubsdrycleaning.com 
22 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Elite Commercial Roofing

continued on page 18

HARTZ Physical Therapy
Hey Manheim! It’s YOUR CHOICE Where to Go For PT!

Let the HARTZ PT Family Treat Yours.  

LOCALLY Owned, INDEPENDENT Clinic

The SAME Therapist EVERY Visit

Appointments within 24 - 48 HOURS

Physician Referral NOT Needed

H p
s YOUR CHOICE Where to Go For PT!

ARTZ PT Family Treat Yours.  

c

Experience the Difference
FREE PHONE CONSULTATIONS!  93 Doe Run Road | 717-844-6500 | hartzpt.com

Specializing in:  Orthopedic Rehabilitation • Sports Rehabilitation • Chronic Pain • Geriatric Care

R
0
9
7
3
7
5



18

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

� Education

Manheim Central School District
717-664-8540, www.manheimcentral.org
281 White Oak Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Electrician

Garden Spot Electric
717-665-6000, www.gardenspotelectric.com
360 Hostetter Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Kopp Electric
717-665-3464, www.koppelectricllc.com
1598 Newport Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Local Electric
223-901-0482, www.manheimlocalelectric.com
989 White Oak Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Embroidery

Eileen's Stitchery
717-330-7601
98 Elm Road, Lititz, PA 17543

� Emergency Services

Northwest EMS
717-371-8282, www.nwems86.org
60 W Colebrook Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Engineering

Diehm & Sons
717-626-0175, www.diehmandsons.com
15 Toll Gate Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Harbor Engineering
717-665-9000, www.harborengineering.com
41 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Entertainment

Gretna Music
717-361-1508, www.gretnamusic.org
PO Box 366, Mt. Gretna, PA 17064

Mount Hope Estate & Winery - Pennsylvania  
Renaissance Faire & Barn & Barrel
717-665-7021, www.parenfaire.com
2775 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Spooky Nook Llama & Alpaca Farm LLC
717-459-3414, www.spookynookfarm.com
462 Weidler Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 17

1-800-537-68801-800-537-6880
www.TheRuhlAgency.comwww.TheRuhlAgency.com

Home - Auto - Farm & AgribusinessHome - Auto - Farm & Agribusiness
Commercial - Worker’s Compensation - LifeCommercial - Worker’s Compensation - Life

26-28 Market Square, Manheim, Penna 1754526-28 Market Square, Manheim, Penna 17545

FAMILY OWNED,

CLIENT FOCUSED,

COMMUNITY DRIVEN.

A HOMETOWN AGENCY

WITH NATIONAL RESOURCES

SINCE 1943.

R
0
9
7
9
2
4

R
0
9
7
4
2
0



19

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� Event Venue

Lititz Shirt Factory 
914-330-1480, www.lititzshirtfactory.com 
5 Juniper Lane, Lititz, PA 17543

The Booking House  
717-664-0503 
www.thebookinghousemanheim.com  
210 S Penn Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Feed Supplies - Feed, Seed, Lawn, Pet

G and G Feed + Supply, Inc. 
717-665-5001, www.gandgfeed.com 
290 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Financial & Investment Services

Critical Capital Solutions 
717-803-8904, www.criticalcapital.solutions 
2173 Embassy Drive, Lancaster, PA 17603

Edward Jones  
717-665-1288 
www.edwardjones.com/ken-hameloth 
41 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Masland & Barrick Advisory Inc 
717-761-6606, www.maslandandbarrick.com 
3600 Trindle Road, Camp Hill, PA 17011

Terra Wealth  
717-827-6922, www.terrawealth.com 

� Fitness

Rise Community Fitness 
717-333-5592, refitrev.com/instructors/ash037

� Florists

Two Peas in a Pot LLC 
717-344-9776 
690 Fruitville Pike, Manheim, PA 17545

� Food & Beverage/Catering

Blind Bean Roasters  
717-371-7804, www.blindbeanroasters.com

Golden Pretzels 
717-949-3848   

Kaykes LLC 
717-598-0372, www.kaykesartyoucaneat.com

Papa Sneaux LLC 
717-940-3452, www.facebook.com/PaPaSneaux

continued on page 20

www.lawyeryoung.com 

Wills • Estate Planning & Administration 

          Real Estate • Elder Law 

 

J.D. Young Jr. 

Susan Young Nicholas 

Steven C. Young 

44 S. Main Street 

Manheim, PA 17545 

717-665-2207 

R
0

9
6

8
3

7



20

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Rettews Catering/Manheim Twin Kiss  
717-665-9200, www.rettewscatering.com 
309 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Rita's of Manheim 
717-664-2102 
www.ritasice.com/location/ritas-of-manheim-pa 
85 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Scoop O Dough 
717-450-6614, www.scoopodough.com

Spud Muffin 
717-951-9656, www.facebook.com/profile.
php?id=100092186374919

Walk-O Taco 
717-598-3188 
www.facebook.com/walkotacolanc 

� Funeral & Cremation Services 

Buch Funeral Home, Inc. 
717-665-4341, www.buchfuneral.com 
21 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

William P Spence, Funeral, Cremation Svs 
717-664-2270, www.spencefuneralservices.com 
40 N Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Government

Manheim Borough 
717-665-2461, www.manheimboro.org 
15 E High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Penn Township 
717-665-4508, www.penntwplanco.org 
97 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Rapho Township 
717-665-3827, www.raphotownship.com 
971 N Colebrook Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Graphic Design

Adobe Express 
415-683-1021, www.adobe.com/express 
345 Park Avenue, San Jose, CA 95110-2704

continued on page 22

continued from page 19

Brooklawn Paving, LLCBrooklawn Paving, LLCBrooklawn Paving, LLC

www.BrooklawnPaving.comwww.BrooklawnPaving.com
717.665.2558     PA #20027717.665.2558     PA #20027

Commercial & Residential

  -Driveways 

  -Parking Lots

  -Tennis Courts 

  -Basketball Courts 

  -Farms

Serving Greater Lancaster County since 1981

R
0
9
6
8
5
2 R

0
9
7
8
5
2



21

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

R
0
9
7
6
9
9

Masland & Barrick is a proud sponsor & supporter of: 

Manheim Community Library - MCFEE

Manheim Historical Society - Manheim 

Manheim  - Central PA Food Bank

Stacey Gibble Barrick, CFP® Audrey S. Myer, CFP® 

Manheim Central ’78  Manheim Central ‘03 

Celebrating Decades of Success  

Helping Central PA Families pursue their 

Financial Dreams 

www.maslandandbarrick.com 

3600 Trindle Road, Camp Hill, PA 17011 

717-761-6606

Registered Representatives offering securities and advisory services through 

Cetera Advisor Networks LLC, Member FINRA/SIPC

. Advisory services also offered through Masland & Barrick 

Advisory Inc. 



22

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

� Hair Salons/Spas/Estheticians

Central Beautique 

717-664-4247, www.centralbeautique.com 

101 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Francie Faces Skincare Studio 

717-863-7527, www.franciefaces.com 
55 N Water Street, Lititz, PA 17543

New Image Salon 

717-665-2625, www.newimagesalonspa.com 

36 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Split Ends  

717-665-0855, www.splitendsmanheim.net 
15 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Hardware

Longenecker's True Value Hardware/ 

Just Ask Rental 

717-665-2491, www.longeneckers.com 

127 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Home Furnishings

Doe Run Furniture 

717-664-3340, www.doerunfurniture.com 

124 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Sound Sleep - Mattress, Furniture & More 

717-940-2015, www.soundsleepmmw.com 

87 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Hospitals & Clinics

Lebanon VA Medical Center 

717-272-6621, www.va.gov/lebanon-health-care 
1700 S Lincoln Avenue, Lebanon, PA 17042

Penn Medicine Lancaster General Health 

717-544-7854, www.lancastergeneralhealth.org 
26 N Cedar Street, Lititz, PA 17543

� Hotels/Motels

Lancaster Inn and Suites 

717-665-5440, www.lancasterinnandsuites.com 
1475 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 20

Feeding your passion since 1962.

290 S. Oak Street, Manheim, PA

717-665-5001

www.gandgfeed.com

R
0
9
6
8
7
3

pet farm lawn - garden



23

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� Human Resource Services

Liberty Employment Solutions  
717-831-3050, www.libertyesolutions.com 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� HVAC

Haldeman Mechanical, Inc. 
717-665-6910, www.haldemanmechanical.com 
1148 Old Line Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Seth Energy 
717-850-8500, www.sethenergy.com 
45 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Insurance

Baron Insurance Group 
717-665-2985, www.baroninsurancegroup.com 
20 E High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

CHARIS Insurance Group 
717-202-8860, www.charisins.com 
15A N Lane, Lititz, PA 17543

Next Steps Insurance 
717-271-2326, www.wetalkmedicare.com 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

PCI Insurance, Inc. 
717-720-5564, www.pachamberinsurance.com 
417 Walnut Street, Harrisburg, PA 17101

Ruhl Insurance 
717-665-2283, www.theruhlagency.com 
26-28 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

The Hess Agency 
717-665-2770, www.hessagency.com 
2990 Mount Joy Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Integrative Health

Healthy Homes/Healthy Living  
(Plexus/ Young Living) 
717-303-4272  
www.join.plexusworldwide.com/dianedorman/
quiz 

Wholethy Tribe 
843-696-4825, www.wholethytribe.com 
15 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545 

� IT and Support Services

Appfortitude, LLC 
888-660-0052, www.appfortitude.com 
132 W High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 24

R
0
9
8
6
1
9

944 Lebanon Road  |  Manheim, PA 17545  |  717.665.2986

Kountry Kitchen is a Family Restaurant located at 
944 Lebanon Road in Manheim, Pennsylvania. We bring 

together a combination of cultures from Pennsylvania 

Dutch classics to Greek pastries and desserts. Come in for 
our daily specials and meet Khaled and Georgia!

Tues-Wed-Thurs 6am-7pm, Fri-Sat 6am-8pm, Sun 7am-2pm

KouKountrntry Ky Kitchen isisis a Familyily ReReRReRRestastauraurant loclocllloccateateatedd ad attt 



24

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Design Data Corporation 
717-295-9712, www.designdatacorp.com 
1195 Strickler Road, Mount Joy, PA 17552

� Jewelry Store

Heisey's Jewelry Company 
717-665-6575 
5 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Landscaping

Border Magic by Fidelis Partners 
717-617-8566 
www.nlancaster.bordermagic.com 
6258 Bayberry Avenue, Manheim, PA 17545

Tom Hershey Landscaping LLC 
717-669-0067 
www.tomhersheylandscaping.com  
310 Hossler Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Tomlinson Bomberger Lawn Care,  
Landscape and Pest Control 
717-399-1991 
www.tomlinsonbomberger.com 
3055 Yellow Goose Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Valley Oaks Lawn Care 
717-538-9669 
278 Peach Bottom Road, Willow Street, PA 17602

Warihay Enterprises, Inc. 
717-664-0810, www.warihay.com 
580 N Colebrook Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Legal Services

Legacy Law 
717-568-8511, www.legacylawadvisors.com 
147 W Airport Road, Lititz, PA 17543

� Lodging

REO Suites at REO Manheim Marketplace 
717-413-3306, www.reosuitesmanheimpa.com 
41 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Manufacturing & Production

AES Clean Technology 
717-278-4261, www.aesclean.com 
1 Clair Boulevard, Manheim, PA 17545-1699

Amish Country Gazebos 
800-700-1777, www.amishgazebos.com 
340 Hostetter Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 23

R
0
9
6
9
2
0

112 South Main Street, Suite B

Manheim, PA 17545

SERVING INDIVIDUALS 

IN THE LANCASTER COUNTY AREA WITH 

ALL THEIR REAL ESTATE NEEDS

BUYING • SELLING • RENTALS

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

WWW.LSRHOMES.COM

R
0

9
7

2
6

7

Cyrus R. Peters Memorial Post 5956

Manheim VFW

149 S. Charlotte St.

Manheim, PA 17545

“NO ONE DOES MORE FOR VETERANS”

We welcome everyone in the Community to 
pay us a visit and hopefully join our club.



25

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Bond Caster & Wheel 
717-665-2275, www.bondcaster.com 
230 S Penn Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Carel USA LLC 
717-664-0500, www.carelusa.com 
385 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

F G Galassi Moulding Co. Inc. 
717-664-2738, www.fggalassi.com 
52 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Fenner Drives 
717-665-2421, www.fennerdrives.com 
187 W Airport Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Graybill's Tool & Die, Inc. 
717-665-5546, www.graybills.com 
147 W High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Harrington Hoists Inc. 
717-665-2000, www.harringtonhoists.com 
401 W End Drive, Manheim, PA 17545

PennPac Company 
717-664-4040, www.pennpac.com 
345 E Stiegel Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Slip Industries, Inc. 
717-665-2139, www.slipindustries.com 
115 W Stiegel Street, Manheim PA 17545

� Marketing

Mandee Media LLC 
570-751-8104, www.mandeemedia.com

Millennial Marketing 
443-787-2653, www.millennialmrktg.com

� Massage Therapy 

Loren J Cook Massage Therapy 
717-475-4589 
www.lorenjcookmassagetherapy.com 
15 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

� Medical Supply

Manheim Medical Supply 
717-664-3000, www.manheimmedical.com 
13 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 26

R
0

9
7

6
1

0



26

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

� Men's Ministry

Men of Iron 
1-800-433-0349, www.menofiron.org 

280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Motorcycle Dealership

Iron Valley Harley-Davidson 
717-664-0808, www.ironvalleyh-d.com 

3091 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Notary

Rettews Notary & Messenger Service 
717-665-3555, www.rettewsnotary.com 
1050 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Personal Services

Arthur C Woods Coaching 
610-739-0336 
www.arthurcwoodscoaching.com 

� Pet Services

Canine Country Club Inc. 
717-665-2710, www.cccresorts.com 
346 S Erisman Road, Manheim, PA 17545-9170

The Barking Baron 
717-917-4206, www.Thebarkingbaron.com 
12 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

� Photographers/Photo Finishing/
Framing

Heike Martin Photography 
717-342-3369 
www.heikemartinphotography.com 

280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Koncept Visuals 
717-207-7355, www.konceptvisuals.com

Roman Photography & Events  
717-725-5434   

Ten Trails Media 
607-857-4342 
www.facebook.com/tentrailsmedia 

� Physical Therapist

CPRS Physical Therapy 
717-665-0400, www.cprsweb.com 
82 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

HARTZ Physical Therapy 
717-844-6500, www.hartzpt.com 
93 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 25

R
0
9
8
2
5
5

Name Brand • Delivery

Financing Available

Up to 50-80% 

Off  Retail

Call or Text 717-940-2015

Mention this ad & Get 2 FREE  
Pillows with any mattress 

purchase over $300

R
0
9
8
2
9
5

FERTILIZER & WEED
CONTROL PROGRAM

SEEDING / PLANTING 
EDGING

SHRUB TRIMMING
MULCHING

PATIOS / WALLS

Manheim, PA

www.tomhersheylandscaping.com



27

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� Printing & Typesetting Services

Executive Printing Co., Inc. 
717-664-3636, www.executiveprintingcorp.com 
656 W Newport Road, Elm, PA 17521

� Real Estate Investor

My Peaceful Dwelling One, LLC 
717-469-5669 
22 N Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Staudt McGovern Holdings LLC 
717-951-6351, 
PO Box 625, Manheim, PA 17545

� Real Estate Services 

Berkshire Hathaway Homesale Realty  
(Noah Martin) 
717-413-3306, www.noah.martin.homesale.com 
215 S Centerville, Lancaster, PA 17603

Bob Swayne Real Estate 
717-665-3333 
17 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Chuck Thompson Realtors 
717-665-3322, www.thompsonrealtor.com 
300 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Iron Valley Real Estate (Daryl Brown) 
717-693-3019, www.manheimhomes.com 
1834 Oregon Pike, Lancaster, PA 17601

Linderman Snavely Realtors LLC 
717-471-2598 
www.lindermansnavelyrealtors.com 
112 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

RE/MAX SmartHub Realty (Donna Shaw) 
717-208-4444, www.homeswithdonnashaw.com 
930 Red Rose Court, Ste. 209, Lancaster, PA 17601

� Record Store

The Turntable Store 
717-340-3810, www.theturntablestore.com 
54 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Restaurants & Catering

A&M Pizza Manheim 
717-269-4102 
www.ampizzerialebanon.com/location 
-manheim-square 
39 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 28

Beverage Distributor - Sales & Service
202 South Charlotte St. • Manheim, Pennsylvania

info@zernsbeverage.com • 717-665-2233
Mon.-Sat. 9am-9pm • Sun. 11am-5pm 

Domestic

Imported

Micro/
Craft Beers

4, 6, 12 
Packs and 
Singles
Seltzers

Soda
Bottled Water

Ice

R
0
9
8
6
1
7



28

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Cat's Meow Restaurant 
717-664-3370, www.thecatsmeowmanheim.com 
215 S Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545 

Domino's 
717-625-7000, www.dominos.com 
733 S Broad Street, Lititz, PA 17543

Francesco's Pizza & Italian Restaurant 
717-665-6500, www.francescosmanheimpa.com 
30 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Kountry Kitchen Family Restaurant 
717-665-2986, www.kountrykitchenrest.com 
944 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Our Little Dutch Cafe 
717-665-0666 
3068 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

The Shack Restaurant & Mini Golf 
717-664-2250, www.theshackmanheim.com 
662 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Twisted Sisters Ice Cream and  
Handmade Chocolates 
717-663-8674, www.beforevertwisted.com 
47 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Two Cousins Pizza of Manheim 
717-665-0202 
www.twocousinspizzamanheim.com  
171 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Retail

Cottage & Vine 
717-368-4926, www.cottagevine.com 
10 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

� Retail Co-op

Terri's Treasures 
717-743-4219 
1777 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Retirement Community

Landis Communities 
717-381-3500, www.landiscommunities.org 
1001 E Oregon Road, Lititz, PA 17543

continued from page 27

manheimcommunitycares.org

R
0
9
8
2
5
4

A non-profit organization dedicated 
to helping build a thriving and car-
ing community where everyone 
feels welcomed and empowered to 
support one another. 

Together, let’s build a 
stronger community!

R
0
9
7
0
6
09-11 North Main St., Manheim

717-665-7178
Hrs.: Tues. thru Sat. 10-3

NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION
Proceeds go to local charities and programs

Volunteers Always Needed

Open for
First Thursdays!

10am-8pm

Thank you to our 
community for 
supporting us!

h k

Over $400,000
Donated Locally

continued on page 30



29

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Join our Partnership of close to 500 businesses! DiscoverLancater.com 

receives an average of 125,000 monthly visitors, so get your business 

listed with the Official Destination Marketing Organization today!  

From shops and lodging properties, to restaurants, attractions, and  

more, there’s a place for you at 

Discover Lancaster.

There are hidden gems around 

every corner in Lancaster County. 

Whether you’ve lived here your 

whole life or only a short time, 

a new experience is waiting! Visit 

DiscoverLancaster.com to plan 

your next adventure.

Become a Partner

mo

DiDi

The Official Visitors Guide for Lancaster County 

Discover Lancaster

Free 
map

explore your own backyard

discoverlancaster.com | 501 Greenfield Rd, lancaster, pa

partnership@discoverlancaster.com

R
0
9
7
0
0
9



30

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Mt. Hope Nazarene Retirement Community 
717-665-6365, www.mthopenazarene.org 
3026 Mount Hope Home Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Pleasant View Communities 
717-665-2445, www.pleasantviewrc.org 
544 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

United Zion Retirement Community 
717-626-2071, www.uzrc.org 
722 Furnace Hills Pike, Lititz, PA 17543

� Signs & Banners

Sign Me Up 
717-664-1064, www.smusigns.com 
142 S Pitt Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Social Club

Germania Band Club 
717-665-9551 
41 S Pitt Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Sports Organization 

Lancaster Barnstormers 
717-509-2032, www.lancasterbarnstormers.com 
650 N Prince Street, Lancaster, PA 17603

Power Train Sports Institute 
717-665-0898, www.powertrainsports.com 
662 Ditz Drive, Manheim, PA 17545

� Storage

Covanta Environmental Solutions 
717-653-8882, www.covanta.com 
190 Shellyland Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Telecommunications

Blue Ridge Communications 
800-222-5377, www.brctv.com 
804 Academy Heights Avenue, Ephrata, PA 17522

Kinetic by Windstream 
717-738-7100, wwww.gokinetic.com 
130 E Main Street, Ephrata, PA 17522

Schooley Mitchell 
717-850-0211 
www.SchooleyMitchell.com/mbrenneman 
2173 Embassy Drive, Lancaster, PA 17603

R
0
9
6
8
5
6

continued from page 28



31

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

R
0
9
7
0
8
8

Personal Auto • Home • Renters • Disability • Life • Annuities

Business Auto • Liability • Property • Workers Comp • Bonds

Individual & Group Life

(717) 665-2770
2990 Mount Joy Road, Manheim, PA

www.hessagency.com

Insurance for Personal & Business Needs Since 1932

� Travel & Tours

Bucket List Tours by Barb 

717-201-2566, www.bucketlisttoursbybarb.com 
497 Meadowlark Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

Making Magical Vacations Travel 
717-847-7654, www.mmvacationstravel.com 
2131 Fruitville Pike, Lancaster, PA 17601

� Truck Dealer/Service

PennStro Leasing, LLC 

717-492-8044, www.PennStroLeasing.com 

1840 Auction Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Utility/Keystone Trailer Sales, Inc. 
717-653-9444, www.utilitykeystone.com 

1976 Auction Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� Utilities

Fox Pest Control - Lancaster 
717-674-3119, www.fox-pest.com/lancaster-pa 
1630 Manheim Pike, Unit #11, Lancaster, PA 17601

� Virtual Assistant

Ginette K Isenberg Virtual Assistant 

215-702-0119, wwww.ginetteisenberg.com 

217 Julia Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

� Windows & Doors

Ulrich Window and Door Co 

717-587-0735, www.ulrich.ws 

PO Box 36, Manheim, PA 17545

� Winery

Glasshouse Wineworks 

717-665-0990, www.glasshousewineworks.com 

8 S Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Waltz Vineyard Estate Winery 

717-664-9463, www.waltzvineyards.com 

1599 Old Line Road, Manheim, PA 17545



32

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

� A

A&M Pizza Manheim 
717-269-4102 
www.ampizzerialebanon.com/location 
-manheim-square 
39 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Adobe Express 
415-683-1021, www.adobe.com/express 
345 Park Avenue, San Jose, CA 95110-2704

AES Clean Technology 
717-278-4261, www.aesclean.com 
1 Clair Boulevard, Manheim, PA 17545-1699

AJ'S Automotive Sales & Service 
717-664-1644 
www.ajsautomotivesalesandservice.com 
315 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Alan Johnson 
717-572-9797   

Albright & Thiry Orthodontics 
717-664-4286, www.lancastersmiles.com 
108 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

ALL Renovation & Design 
717-665-0470, www.allrd.com 
88 S Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Amish Country Gazebos 
800-700-1777, www.amishgazebos.com 
340 Hostetter Road, Manheim PA 17545

Appfortitude, LLC 
888-660-0052, www.appfortitude.com 
132 W High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Arthur C Woods Coaching 
610-739-0336 
www.arthurcwoodscoaching.com 

Artifice Ales & Mead 
717-879-9559, www.artificeales.com 
55 N Main Street, Manheim PA 17545

� B

B. R. Kreider & Son, Inc. 
717-898-7651, www.brkreider.com 
63 Kreider Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

Bank of Bird-in-Hand 
717-879-6640, www.bihbank.com 
118 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Barb Horst 
717-575-4503   

Baron Insurance Group 
717-665-2985, www.baroninsurancegroup.com 
20 E High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Berkshire Hathaway Homesale Realty 
(Noah Martin) 
717-413-3306, www.noah.martin.homesale.com 
215 S Centerville, Lancaster, PA 17603

Big Dream Creative Arts Studio 
www.Bigdreamarts.com 
2 N Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Blind Bean Roasters 
717-371-7804, www.blindbeanroasters.com

Blue Ridge Communications 
800-222-5377, www.brctv.com 
804 Academy Heights Avenue, Ephrata, PA 17522

Bob Swayne Real Estate 
717-665-3333 
17 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Bond Caster & Wheel 
717-665-2275, www.bondcaster.com 
230 S Penn Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Border Magic by Fidelis Partners 
717-617-8566, www.nlancaster.bordermagic.com 
6258 Bayberry Avenue, Manheim, PA 17545

Boutique 1780 
717-979-8830, www.boutique1780.com 
24 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Brandt Accounting 
717-665-2849, www.brandtaccounting.com 
18 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

THE MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER 
OF COMMERCE DIRECTORY
Listed by Alphabet - Category Listing begins on page 10



33

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Brooklawn Paving Inc. 
717-665-2558, www.brooklawnpaving.com 
39 Brooklawn Road Lititz, PA 17543

Buch Funeral Home, Inc. 
717-665-4341, www.buchfuneral.com 
21 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Bucket List Tours by Barb 
717-201-2566, www.bucketlisttoursbybarb.com 
497 Meadowlark Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

� C

Canine Country Club Inc. 
717-665-2710, www.cccresorts.com 
346 S Erisman Road, Manheim, PA 17545-9170

Carel USA LLC 
717-664-0500, www.carelusa.com 
385 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Carol & Marc Phillips 
717-665-3940   

Carol Saylor 
717-371-2288   

Cassel 
717-626-2558, www.casselteam.com 
784 Fruitville Pike, Manheim, PA 17545

Cat's Meow Restaurant 
717-664-3370, www.thecatsmeowmanheim.com 
215 S Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Cavod Performing Arts  
717-354-3355, www.cavod.org 
1201 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Central Beautique 
717-664-4247, www.centralbeautique.com 
101 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

CHARIS Insurance Group 
717-202-8860, www.charisins.com 
15A N Lane, Lititz, PA 17543

Chuck Thompson Realtors 
717-665-3322, www.thompsonrealtor.com 
300 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Clemintine's 
717-626-6688 
25 E Main Street, Lititz, PA 17543

Come Alive Chiropractic 
717-665-1888, www.comealivechiropractic.com 
16 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 34

   Toll-Free: 888-AES-CLEAN         |        aesclean.com

Innovation

AES, the leader in creating cleanroom systems is 
proud to be an integral part of the Manheim community.

R097616



34

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Cottage & Vine 
717-368-4926, www.cottagevine.com 
10 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Covanta Environmental Solutions 
717-653-8882, www.covanta.com 
190 Shellyland Road, Manheim, PA 17545

CPRS Physical Therapy 
717-665-0400, www.cprsweb.com 
82 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Creative Inspirationz Art Gallery 
717-799-3537, www.artbyheatherlindsey.com 
23 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Cricket's Performing Arts 
717-664-4018, www.cricketsperformingarts.com 
1 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Critical Capital Solutions 
717-803-8904, www.criticalcapital.solutions 
2173 Embassy Drive, Lancaster, PA 17603

� D

Danielle Greiner 
717-725-7204   

Derr's Pressure Washing LLC 
717-681-7640, www.derrspressurewashllc.com

Design Data Corporation 
717-295-9712, www.designdatacorp.com 
1195 Strickler Road, Mount Joy, PA 17552

Diehm & Sons 
717-626-0175, www.diehmandsons.com 
15 Toll Gate Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Disability Empowerment Center 
717-394-1890, www.decpa.org 
941 Wheatland Avenue, Lancaster, PA 17603

Divine Consign 
717-665-4417, www.divineconsignonline.com 
37 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Doe Run Furniture 
717-664-3340, www.doerunfurniture.com 
124 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Domino's 
717-625-7000, www.dominos.com 
733 S Broad Street, Lititz, PA 17543

continued from page 33

CALL TO SCHEDULE

YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY!
Manheim, PA

717-665-3464

Manheim, PA

FAMILY 
OWNED

SINCE 1961
KOPP ELECTRIC LLC 

IS NOW OFFERING

DRYER VENT 

CLEANING

SERVING THE COMMUNITY FOR OVER 60 YEARS

www.koppelectricllc.com         HIC# PA019371

R
0
9
8
0
6
5

R
0
9
6
8
6
9

Convenience Café

35 Doe Run Rd., Manheim • 717-664-5000

Local, Delicious, Local, Delicious, 
Convenient.Convenient.



35

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� E

Edward Jones  
717-665-1288 
www.edwardjones.com/ken-hameloth 
41 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Eileen's Stitchery 
717-330-7601 
98 Elm Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Elite Commercial Roofing  
717-468-2833 
1802 Brunnerville Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Ephrata National Bank - Manheim Office 
717-665-0266, www.epnb.com 
1 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Eric B Phillips CPA 
717-664-4400, www.ebpcpa.com 
44 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545-2414

Executive Printing Co., Inc. 
717-664-3636, www.executiveprintingcorp.com 
656 W Newport Road, Elm, PA 17521

� F

F G Galassi Moulding Co. Inc. 
717-664-2738, www.fggalassi.com 
52 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Fenner Drives 
717-665-2421, www.fennerdrives.com 
187 W Airport Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Fox Pest Control - Lancaster 
717-674-3119, www.fox-pest.com/lancaster-pa 
1630 Manheim Pike, Unit #11, Lancaster, PA 17601

Francesco's Pizza & Italian Restaurant 
717-665-6500, www.francescosmanheimpa.com 
30 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Francie Faces Skincare Studio 
717-863-7527, www.franciefaces.com 
55 N Water Street, Lititz, PA 17543

Fulton Bank 
717-665-2231, www.fultonbank.com 
1 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 36

R
0

9
8

3
8

2



36

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

� G

G and G Feed + Supply, Inc.
717-665-5001, www.gandgfeed.com
290 S Oak Street, Manheim PA 17545

Garden Spot Electric
717-665-6000, www.gardenspotelectric.com
360 Hostetter Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Garman's Cleaning
717-742-3051, www.garmanscleaning.com
351 Lebanon Road, Manheim PA 17545

Garman's Coal & Mulch, LLC
717-653-9580
www.garmansmulchlancastercounty.com
196 N Erisman Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Germania Band Club
717-665-9551
41 S Pitt Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Ginette K Isenberg Virtual Assistant
215-702-0119, www.ginetteisenberg.com
217 Julia Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

Glasshouse Wineworks
717-665-0990, www.glasshousewineworks.com
8 S Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Glory Be Farm
717-629-3669, www.glorybefarm.com
2952 Meadow View Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Golden Pretzels
717-949-3848

Graybill's Tool & Die, Inc.
717-665-5546, www.graybills.com
147 W High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Gretna Music
717-361-1508, www.gretnamusic.org
PO Box 366, Mt. Gretna, PA 17064

� H

Haldeman Mechanical, Inc.
717-665-6910, www.haldemanmechanical.com
1148 Old Line Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Harbor Engineering
717-665-9000, www.harborengineering.com
41 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 35

R
0
9
8
8
2
1REOManheimMarketplace.com

51 North Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

OVER 100 UNIQUE SHOPS

THREE RESTAURANTS

OUTDOOR SEATING & ON-SITE PARKING



37

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Hardiewear LLC 
724-417-4507, www.hardiewear.com 
792 Sue Drive, Lititz, PA 17543

Harrington Hoists Inc. 
717-665-2000, www.harringtonhoists.com 
401 W End Drive, Manheim, PA 17545

HARTZ Physical Therapy 
717-844-6500, www.hartzpt.com 
93 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Healthy Homes/Healthy Living  
(Plexus/ Young Living) 
717-303-4272  
www.join.plexusworldwide.com/dianedorman/quiz

Heike Martin Photography 
717-342-3369  
www.heikemartinphotography.com 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Heisey's Jewelry Company 
717-665-6575 
5 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Hershey Advisors P C 
717-859-1158, www.hersheyadvisors.com 
4232 Oregon Pike, Brownstown, PA 17508

Hershey Excavating LLC 
717-664-0084 
1943 Old Line Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Hess Auction Group 
717-664-5238, www.hessauctiongroup.com 
768 Graystone Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Historic Manheim Preservation Foundation, Inc. 
717-381-1681, www.manheim1762.org 
27 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Hondru Auto Group 
717-665-3551, www.hondruauto.com 
300 S Main Street, Manheim,PA 17545

Hope Served, Inc. 
717-347-9785, www.hopeserved.org 
201 W High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Horst Arts  
717-682-2403, www.horstarts.com 
17 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

HQ Water Solutions LLC 
717-926-0435, www.HQwatersolutions.com 
210 Hostetter Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 38

R
0

9
8

5
4

6



��Subdivision Plans 

��Land Development Plans 

��Stormwater Management 
Plans 

��Erosion & Sedimentation 
Control Plans 

��Highway Occupancy 
Permits 

41 South Main Street 

Manheim, PA 17545 

Phone: (717) 665-9000 

Fax: (717) 665-9001 

www.harborengineering.com

R
0
9
6
9
4
1

38

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

� I

Iron Valley Harley-Davidson
717-664-0808, www.ironvalleyh-d.com
3091 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Iron Valley Real Estate (Daryl Brown)
717-693-3019, www.manheimhomes.com
1834 Oregon Pike, Lancaster, PA 17601

� J

JG Environmental, LLC
717-945-5080, www.jgenvironmental.net
202 Greenfield Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

John Kegarise
717-587-2746

Jonestown Bank & Trust Company
717-721-2413, www.bankjbt.com
1211 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Jons Concrete Plus LLC
717-405-4656
3031 Shumaker Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Jubilee Ministry Stores
717-664-0435, www.jub.org
27 E Ferdinand Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� K

Kaykes LLC
717-598-0372, www.kaykesartyoucaneat.com

Kinetic by Windstream
717-738-7100, www.gokinetic.com
130 E Main Street, Ephrata, PA 17522

Koncept Visuals
717-207-7355, www.konceptvisuals.com

Kopp Electric
717-665-3464, www.koppelectricllc.com
1598 Newport Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Kountry Kitchen Family Restaurant
717-665-2986, www.kountrykitchenrest.com
944 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Kreider Farms
717-665-4415, www.kreiderfarms.com
1461 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 37

Civil engineering 

Landscape architecture 

R
0
9
7
0
1
8

Title Transfers

Boats - ATVs

Renewals

1050 Lancaster Rd.

Manheim, PA 17545

717-665-3555

rettewsnotary.com
Mon.-Fri. 9-7   Sat. 9-2

Rettew’s Notary &
Messenger Service

“We Are Known as the Answer Place!”



39

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

� L

Lancaster Barnstormers 
717-509-2032, www.lancasterbarnstormers.com 
650 N Prince Street, Lancaster, PA 17603

Lancaster Inn and Suites 
717-665-5440, www.lancasterinnandsuites.com 
1475 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Landis Communities 
717-381-3500, www.landiscommunities.org 
1001 E Oregon Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Law Office of James Clark 
717-665-4444, www.jamesclarklaw.net 
15 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

Lebanon VA Medical Center 
717-272-6621, www.va.gov/lebanon-health-care 
1700 S Lincoln Avenue, Lebanon, PA 17042

Legacy Law 
717-568-8511, www.legacylawadvisors.com 
147 W Airport Road, Lititz, PA 17543

Liberty Employment Solutions 
717-831-3050, www.libertyesolutions.com 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Linderman Snavely Realtors LLC 
717-471-2598 
www.lindermansnavelyrealtors.com 
112 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Lititz Shirt Factory 
914-330-1480, www.lititzshirtfactory.com 
5 Juniper Lane, Lititz, PA 17543

LNP Media Group Inc. 
717-291-8722, www.lnpmediagroup.com 
101 N Queen Street, Lancaster, PA 17603

Longenecker's True Value Hardware/ 
Just Ask Rental 
717-665-2491, www.longeneckers.com 
127 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Loren J Cook Massage Therapy 
717-475-4589 
www.lorenjcookmassagetherapy.com 
15 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

� M

Making Magical Vacations Travel 
717-847-7654, www.mmvacationstravel.com 
2131 Fruitville Pike, Lancaster, PA 17601

continued on page 40

55 Doe Run Rd., Manheim, PA

717-665-3434717-665-3434

QualityQuality work

you can � ust� ust
R
0
9
6
8
4
1

55 D R Rd M h i PA

Flooring, LLC

HOURS: Mon. & Tues. 10-5; Thurs. & Fri. 10-5; Closed Wed. & Sun.; Evenings/Sat. by Appt.

SALES &
SERVICE

T�  BrandsT�  Brands
Carpets • Vinyl • Ceramic 
Tile Laminate • Hardwood

Professional Carpet 
Cleaning



40

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Mandee Media LLC 
570-751-8104, www.mandeemedia.com 

Manheim Area Chamber of Commerce 
717-665-6330 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Auto Auction 
717-665-3571, www.manheim.com 
1190 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Auto Sales & Service, LLC 
717-664-3128 
www.manheimautosalesandservice.com 
329 W High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Borough 
717-665-2461, www.manheimboro.org 
15 E High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Brethren in Christ 
717-665-2133, www.manheimbic.org 
54 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Central School District 
717-664-8540, www.manheimcentral.org 
281 White Oak Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Community Cares 
717-330-3897, www.manheimcommunitycares.org 
140 Penn Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Community Farm Show 
717-665-7480, www.manheimfarmshow.org 
502 Adele Avenue, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Community Library 
717-665-6700, www.manheimlibrary.org 
15 E High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Community Life Group 
717-879-5105 
www.manheimcommunitylifegroup.org  
44 W Ferdinand Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Historical Society 
717-665-5956 
www.manheimhistoricalsociety.org 
88 S Grant Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Lions Club 
717-951-0773, www.manheimlions.org 

Manheim Local Electric  
223-901-0482, www.manheimlocalelectric.com 
989 White Oak Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Medical Supply 
717-664-3000, www.manheimmedical.com 
13 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 39

R
0
9
7
8
4
430 S. Main St., Manheim, PA

717-665-6500

$$5 OFF5 OFF
ANY ORDER OVER $30
With this ad. Coupon not valid with any 

other offer. Expires 12/31/23.

Open 6 days a week @ 11: 00 A.M., Closed on Tuesdays

ORDER ONLINE

francescosmanheimpa.com

WE CATER!

Use Our Pick-up 
window

We Deliver!

R
0

9
7

9
0

0



41

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Manheim Motor Parts, Inc 
717-665-2448 
www.napaonline.com 
202 E High Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Rotary Club 
717-665-2491 
PO Box 522, Manheim, PA 17545

Manheim Touchdown Club 
717-665-3385 
www.manheimtouchdownclub.com

Manheim Veterans Memorial Committee 
717-341-2677   

Masland & Barrick Advisory Inc 
717-761-6606, www.maslandandbarrick.com 
3600 Trindle Road, Camp Hill, PA 17011

MCFEE - Manheim Central Foundation for 
Educational Enrichment 
717-951-0710, www.mcfee4kids.org 
281 White Oak Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Members 1st Federal Credit Union 
800-283-2328, www.members1st.org 
5000 Marketplace Way, Enola, PA 17025-2431

Men of Iron 
1-800-433-0349, www.menofiron.org 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Merchandiser/Engle Printing & Publishing 
Co., Inc/townlively.com 
717-278-1517, www.townlively.com 
1100 Corporate Boulevard, Lancaster, PA 17601

Metro America Auto Sales 
717-664-1666, www.gometroamerica.com 
139 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Millennial Marketing 
443-787-2653, www.millennialmrktg.com

Molly's Convenience LLC 
717-664-5000 
35 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Mount Hope Estate & Winery -  
Pennsylvania Renaissance Faire  
& Barn & Barrel  
717-665-7021, www.parenfaire.com 
2775 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Mt Hope Nazarene Retirement Community 
717-665-6365, www.mthopenazarene.org 
3026 Mount Hope Home Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 42

462 Weidler Lane, Manheim, PA 17545
717-459-3414

WWW.SPOOKYNOOKFARM.COM

• FARM STORE

• PRIVATE EVENTS

• FARM TOURS

• LLAMA WALKS

Valais 
Blackn� e Sheep of 

Pennsylvania

R
0
9
8
3
2
2

R
0
9
8
4
7
12peasinapot1825@gmail.com

717.344.9776

Custom Florals for 

Weddings, Events & 

Outdoor Potting



42

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

My Peaceful Dwelling One, LLC 
717-469-5669 
22 N Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� N

Nearly Nu Thrift Shop 
717-665-7178 
9-11 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

New Image Salon 
717-665-2625, www.newimagesalonspa.com 
36 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Next Steps Insurance 
717-271-2326, www.wetalkmedicare.com 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Northwest EMS 
717-371-8282, www.nwems86.org 
60 W Colebrook Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� O

Olivia Novak 
717-330-0082   

Our Little Dutch Cafe 
717-665-0666 
3068 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� P

Papa Sneaux LLC 
717-940-3452, www.facebook.com/PaPaSneaux

PCI Auctions East Coast 
717-450-7241, www.pciauctions.com 
141 W End Drive, Manheim, PA 17545

PCI Insurance, Inc. 
717-720-5564, www.pachamberinsurance.com 
417 Walnut Street, Harrisburg, PA 17101

Penn Medicine Lancaster General Health 
717-544-7854, www.lancastergeneralhealth.org 
26 N Cedar Street, Lititz, PA 17543

Penn Township 
717-665-4508, www.penntwplanco.org 
97 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

PennPac Company 
717-664-4040, www.pennpac.com 
345 East Stiegel Street, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 41

continued on page 44

R
0
9
8
8
2
7

Life Is Full of
Ups, Downs, Twists & Turns

Be Ready With the Right Insurance.

Customize your coverage today 
with the expert advice of a local agent.

auto • home • life • business

Bundle your policies and save!
Ask us how with a free policy review and rate quote today.

20 E. High Street • Manheim, PA 17545
717.665.2985 • baroninsurancegroup.com

*An independent agency representing R097123

Custom Exteriors Done Right!

#PA053811

RoofingRoofing

SidingSiding

Soffit/FasciaSoffit/Fascia

WindowsWindows

info@zimmermansconstruction.biz



43

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Printing  Apparel  Promotional Products

Order Online

656 West Newport Rd • Elm, PA 17521 • 717-664-3636

executiveprintingcorp.com

R097418



44

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

PennStro Leasing, LLC 
717-492-8044, www.PennStroLeasing.com 
1840 Auction Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Penway Construction 
717-665-2730, www.penway.net 
45 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Pleasant View Communities 
717-665-2445, www.pleasantviewrc.org 
544 N Penryn Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Power Train Sports Institute 
717-665-0898, www.powertrainsports.com 
662 Ditz Drive, Manheim, PA 17545

� R

Rapho Township 
717-665-3827, www.raphotownship.com 
971 N Colebrook Road, Manheim, PA 17545

RE/MAX SmartHub Realty (Donna Shaw) 
717-208-4444, www.homeswithdonnashaw.com 
930 Red Rose Court, Ste. 209, Lancaster, PA 17601

ReadyLink 
407-592-5718, www.myreadylink.com/manheim-pa 
6014 Bayberry Avenue, Manheim, PA 17545

REO Suites at REO Manheim Marketplace 
717-413-3306, www.reosuitesmanheimpa.com 
41 N Main Street, Manheim, PA, 17545

Rettews Catering/Manheim Twin Kiss 
717-665-9200, www.rettewscatering.com 
309 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Rettews Notary & Messenger Service 
717-665-3555, www.rettewsnotary.com 
1050 Lancaster Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Rise Community Fitness 
717-333-5592 
www.refitrev.com/instructors/ash037 

Rita's of Manheim 
717-664-2102 
www.ritasice.com/location/ritas-of-manheim-pa 
85 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Roman Photography & Events 
717-725-5434   

continued from page 42

� �������� � ������������������


� �������
��
 � 	��������
 ���



� 	�
� ���������
� � ���������������



� ��
���
���� � ������������

� ���������� � �
��
�����

� ��������
������� ���������
��
 ����
�
�

������ ����� � �������� ��� ����
��
 	����

�  ���� ­��� ����� 	�����

����������� 

����������
�
�

����
R096888

R
0
9
7
3
0
0



45

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Ron Bomberger Hardwood Floors 
717-665-4528, www.rbhardwoodfloors.com

Ruhl Insurance 
717-665-2283, www.theruhlagency.com 

26-28 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

� S

Schooley Mitchell 
717-850-0211, 
www.SchooleyMitchell.com/mbrenneman 

2173 Embassy Drive, Lancaster, PA 17603

Scoop O Dough 
717-450-6614, www.scoopodough.com 

SCORE Lancaster Lebanon 
717-397-3092, www.lancaster.core.org 

313 W Liberty Street, Lancaster, PA 17603

Seth Energy 
717-850-8500, www.sethenergy.com 

45 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Shattered FX 
717-739-9551, www.shatteredfx.com 
88 S Colebrook Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Shaub's Dry Cleaning 
717-665-2221, www.shaubsdrycleaning.com 

22 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Sign Me Up 
717-664-1064, www.smusigns.com 

142 S Pitt Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Simplify Construction  
717-205-6758, www.simplifyconstruction.co 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Slip Industries, Inc. 
717-665-2139, www.slipindustries.com 
115 W Stiegel Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Sloan's Manheim Pharmacy 
717-665-2223, www.sloanspharmacies.com 
73 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Sound Sleep - Mattress, Furniture & More 
717-940-2015, www.soundsleepmmw.com 

87 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

continued on page 46

HOMES

ADDITIONS

REMODELING

56 DOE RUN ROAD
MANHEIM, PA. 17545

www.penway.net
Registration #PA017191

Phone: 717.665.2730
Fax: 717.665.2123
office@penway.net

R096929



46

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Split Ends 
717-665-0855, www.splitendsmanheim.net 
15 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Spooky Nook Llama & Alpaca Farm LLC 
717-459-3414, www.spookynookfarm.com 
462 Weidler Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

Spud Muffin 
717-951-9656, www.facebook.com/profile.
php?id=100092186374919

St. Paul's United Church of Christ 
717-665-2447, www.stpaulsuccmanheim.org 
50 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Staudt McGovern Holdings LLC 
717-951-6351 
PO Box 625, Manheim, PA 17545

Stiegel Glassworks 1976 
717-575-6099, www.stiegelglassworks.org 
225-235 S Cherry Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Stiegel Valley Flooring LLC 
717-665-3434, www.stiegelvalleyflooring.net 
55 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

SUPPLY 
717-203-0980, www.supplymanheim.com 
280 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� T

Teen Central Youth Center 
717-664-2990, www.teencentralmanheim.org 
15 S Wolf Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Ten Trails Media 
607-857-4342 
www.facebook.com/tentrailsmedia 

Tents for You/Witman Auctions 
717-665-1300, www.atentforyou.com 
657 Fruitville Pike, Manheim, PA 17545

Terra Wealth  
717-827-6922, www.terrawealth.com 

Terri's Treasures 
717-743-4219 
1777 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

The Barking Baron 
717-917-4206, www.Thebarkingbaron.com 
12 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545

continued from page 45

R096826

5 Orchard Lane

Manheim, PA 17545

rbhardwoodfloors@aol.com

PA59172

R
0

9
6

8
7

7

Dust

Containment

• Residential
• Commercial
• Gymnasium Flooring 

Systems



47

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

The Booking House 
717-664-0503 
www.thebookinghousemanheim.com 
210 S Penn Street, Manheim, PA 17545

The Hess Agency 
717-665-2770, www.hessagency.com 
2990 Mount Joy Road, Manheim, PA 17545

The Shack Restaurant & Mini Golf 
717-664-2250, www.theshackmanheim.com 
662 S Oak Street, Manheim, PA 17545

The Turntable Store 
717-340-3810, www.theturntablestore.com 
54 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Theresa Albright 
717-383-3916

Tom Hershey Landscaping LLC 
717-669-0067, www.tomhersheylandscaping.com 
310 Hossler Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Tomlinson Bomberger Lawn Care,  
Landscape and Pest Control 
717-399-1991, www.tomlinsonbomberger.com 
3055 Yellow Goose Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Trinity Evangelical Congregational Church 
717-665-3633, www.trinitymanheim.com 
48 Market Square, Lancaster, PA 17545

Twisted Sisters Ice Cream and  
Handmade Chocolates 
717-663-8674, www.beforevertwisted.com 
47 N Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Two Cousins Pizza of Manheim 
717-665-0202 
www.twocousinspizzamanheim.com 
171 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Two Peas in a Pot LLC 
717-344-9776 
690 Fruitville Pike, Manheim, PA 17545

� U

Ulrich Window and Door Co 
717-587-0735, www.ulrich.ws 
PO Box 36, Manheim, PA 17545

United Zion Retirement Community 
717-626-2071, www.uzrc.org 
722 Furnace Hills Pike, Lititz, PA 17543

continued on page 48

Love at First Sight
DIAMONDS - WATCHES

Jewelry, Clock and Watch Repairs

Heisey’sHeisey’s
Jewelry Co.

5 North Main St.
Manheim, PA 17545
(717) 665-6575

Mon.-Thurs. 9:00-5:00; Fri. 9:00-7:00; Sat. 9:00-1:00

R
0

9
8

0
4

0



48

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Utility/Keystone Trailer Sales, Inc. 
717-653-9444, www.utilitykeystone.com 
1976 Auction Road, Manheim, PA 17545

� V

Valley Oaks Lawn Care  
717-538-9669 
278 Peach Bottom Road, Willow Street, PA 17602

VFW Cyrus R Peters Memorial Post 5956 
717-665-9536 
www.padistrict9vfw.com/post-5956 
149 S Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� W

Walk-O Taco  
717-598-3188 
www.facebook.com/walkotacolanc 

Waltz Vineyard Estate Winery 
717-664-9463, www.waltzvineyards.com 
1599 Old Line Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Warihay Enterprises, Inc. 
717-664-0810, www.warihay.com 
580 N Colebrook Road, Manheim, PA 17545

White Family Dental 
717-879-9700, www.whitefamilydental.com 
108 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Wholethy Tribe 
843-696-4825, www.wholethytribe.com 
15 Market Square, Manheim, PA 17545 

William P Spence, Funeral, Cremation Services 
717-664-2270, www.spencefuneralservices.com 
40 N Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

WL & Co. Tax and Accounting Services, Inc. 
717-879-9123, www.wltax.com 
102 Morning Glory Lane, Manheim, PA 17545

Wolfe's Auto Service 
717-665-7592, www.wolfesautoservice.com 
3063 Lebanon Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Women's Club of Manheim, Inc. 
717-572-2507 

continued from page 47

New & Pre-Owned Sales      Auto Repair & Maintenance Services      Electric Vehicle Sales & Service

Shop our Inventory,
Custom Order your New Vehicle,

or Schedule Service now!

Proud to support our local
Manheim Area Chamber of Commerce

AUTO.COMHONDRU

2005 South Market Street
Elizabethtown, PA 17022

HondruChevyEtown.com

300 South Main Street
Manheim, PA 17545
HondruFord.com

2005 South Market Street
Elizabethtown, PA 17022

HondruDodge.com

350 South Main Street
Manheim, PA 17545

HondruChevyManheim.com

R
0

9
8

5
0

2

R
0
9
7
4
4
8



49

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Teen Central is a non-profit organization 
providing Spiritual Development and 
Quality Life Experiences for the Youth 

of Manheim, PA.

OPEN HOURS:

Monday: 3:30-5:30pm (Grades 5-12)
Tuesday: 6:30-8:30pm (Grades 9-12)

Wednesday: 3:30-5:30pm (Grades 5-8)
Thursday: 6:30-8:30pm (Grades 5-12)

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT US AT:

15 S Wolf St., Manheim, PA 17545
(717) 664-2990

info@teencentralmanheim.org

    teencentralmanheim

    Teen Central Manheim

teencentralmanheim.org

R
0
9
8
1
6
6

R
0

9
8

9
3

9

� Y

Young & Young Attorneys at Law 

717-665-2207, www.lawyeryoung.com 

44 S Main Street, Manheim, PA 17545

� Z

Zern & Sons 

717-665-2233, www.zernsbeverage.com 

202 S Charlotte Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Zimmerman's Construction, LLC 

717-653-8218, www.zimmermansconstruction.biz 

3155 Elm Tree Road, Manheim, PA 17545

Zion Lutheran Church 

717-665-5880, www.zionmanheim.com 

2 S Hazel Street, Manheim, PA 17545

Zug Family Dentistry 

717-665-6040, www.zugdental.com 

92 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545



50

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

R
0

9
7

6
1

2

15 Market Square

(717) 665-4444

www.jamesclarklaw.net

• Wills & Trusts

• Estate Settlements

• Tax Planning

• Real Estate

• Business Law

• 1031 Exchanges

• Farm/Ag Issues

For everything

there is a season



51

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

SLOAN’S PHARMACY, INC.
www.sloanspharmacy.com

SLOAN’S  PHARMACY

4 Most prescription 

plans honored

4 Local delivery 

service available

4 Rx counseling

4 Online Prescriptions

4 Refi lls

4 Medical Equipment

4 Website

4 Facebook

4 50% Off Greeting 
Cards Everyday

4 Gift Shop

4 Medical Supplies

4 Easy refi lls with our 
Mobile App

We fill prescription needs
and so much more.

From over-the-counter medications to fi rst-aid supplies, 

personal care items, medical supplies, and home healthcare 

products, we have everything you need to handle life’s 

little emergencies. Plus, our supportive store and pharmacy 

staff always go out of their way to make you feel better 

with friendly service and helpful advice. Stop in today and 

experience the difference of a local pharmacy with truly 

personalized service.

KellyKelly
PharmacistPharmacist

Tim Zuch, Jake Sherk
Owners, RPh

CELEBRATING 80+ YEARSCELEBRATING 80+ YEARS

of beingof being

YourYour
Hometown

TTPHARMACYPHARMACY

R
0

9
6

9
4

2



52

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

R
0
9
8
9
4
9

R
0

9
8

3
2

3



53

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

ADVERTISER INDEX
AES Clean Technology ........................ 33

AJ’s Automotive Sales & Service ......... 30

Albright & Thiry Orthodontics ............... 7

Appfortitude, LLC ................................ 35

Bank Of Bird In Hand........................... 15

Baron Insurance Group Inc .................. 42

Blue Ridge Communications ............... 25

Brooklawn Paving Inc. ......................... 20

Charis Insurance Group ....................... 56

Diehm & Sons, Inc. .............................. 44

Discover Lancaster .............................. 29

Dominos Pizza ..................................... 12

Eric B Phillips CPA ............................... 16

Executive Printing Co. Inc. .................. 43

Francescos Pizza Restaurant ................ 40

Fulton Bank/Manheim ......................... 40

G & G Feed & Supply .......................... 22

Garden Spot Electric ........................... 37

Garman’s Cleaning .............................. 20

Haldeman Mechanical ......................... 12

Harbor Engineering, Inc ...................... 38

Harrington Hoists Inc. .......................... 48

HARTZ Physical Therapy ...................... 17

Heisey’s Jewelry Company .................. 47

Hess Auction Group ............................ 16

Hondru Auto Group ............................ 48

HQ Water Solutions LLC ...................... 44

Jacob H Ruhl Inc .................................. 18

Jonestown Bank & Trust ...................... 11

Kopp Electric LLC ................................ 34

Kountry Kitchen Family Restaurant ...... 23

Kreider Farms ...................................... 49

Lancaster Inn And Suites ..................... 13

Law Office Of James Clark .................. 50

Linderman Snavely Realtors LLC ......... 24

Longenecker Hardware Inc .................. 46

Manheim Community Cares ................ 28

Manheim VFW Auxiliary Post #59 ....... 24

Masland & Barrick Advisory, Inc. ......... 21

Merchandiser/townlively.com .............. 54

Metro America Auto Sales ................... 14

Molly’s Convenience Store .................. 34

Nearly Nu Thrift Shop .......................... 28

Next Steps Insurance ........................... 52

Pennpac ................................................. 5

Penway Construction ........................... 45

Pleasant View Retirement  

Communities ......................................... 2

Rettews Notary Messenger Service ..... 38

Ron Bomberger Hardwood Floors ...... 46

Seth Energy ......................................... 14

Sloans Pharmacy .................................. 51

Sound Sleep - Mattress, Furniture  

& More ................................................. 26

Spooky Nook Llama And  

Alpaca Farms ....................................... 41

Staudt Mcgovern Holdings LLC .......... 36

Stiegel Glassworks 1976 ........................ 6

Stiegel Valley Flooring Inc ................... 39

Teen Central ........................................ 49

Ten Trails Media ................................... 18

The Booking House ............................. 55

The Hess Agency ................................. 31

Tom Hershey Landscaping LLC ........... 26

Two Peas In A Pot, LLC ........................ 41

Ulrich Window and Door Co. ................ 6

Utility/Keystone Trailer Sales, Inc. ....... 52

Young & Young Attorneys At Law ....... 19

Zern & Sons ......................................... 27

Zimmerman’s Construction .................. 42



54

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

Proud to be part of the community since 1954!

online at



55

2023-2024 MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY

MANHEIMCHAMBER.COM

Manheim, PA’s Industrial Modern Event Venue. Host your next event with us!

717-664-0503 | info@thebookinghousemanheim.com | thebookinghousemanheim.com

R098227

Photo by Ashley Elizabeth Photography

Scan QR code to check out our 
new event space, � e Atrium!



56

MANHEIM AREA CHAMBER DIRECTORY 2023-2024

R
0
9
7
2
4
4

Ensuring Your Future.
HOME | AUTO | BUSINESS | LIFE

15A North Lane | Lititz, PA

888-727-5488 | www.charisins.com


	MCV_001
	MCV_002
	MCV_003
	MCV_004
	MCV_005
	MCV_006
	MCV_007
	MCV_008
	MCV_009
	MCV_010
	MCV_011
	MCV_012
	MCV_013
	MCV_014
	MCV_015
	MCV_016
	MCV_017
	MCV_018
	MCV_019
	MCV_020
	MCV_021
	MCV_022
	MCV_023
	MCV_024
	MCV_025
	MCV_026
	MCV_027
	MCV_028
	MCV_029
	MCV_030
	MCV_031
	MCV_032
	MCV_033
	MCV_034
	MCV_035
	MCV_036
	MCV_037
	MCV_038
	MCV_039
	MCV_040
	MCV_041
	MCV_042
	MCV_043
	MCV_044
	MCV_045
	MCV_046
	MCV_047
	MCV_048
	MCV_049
	MCV_050
	MCV_051
	MCV_052
	MCV_053
	MCV_054
	MCV_055
	MCV_056

